
 

  

C-225 Oval Wheat Thick Cut 

 

UPC:   033474502251 

Case Count:  6 count 

Unit Dimension 14” +/- (18 useable slices) 

Unit Weight  36.0 oz. (1020g) 

Case Net Weight: 13.50 lbs. 

Case Gross Weight: 15.50 lbs. 

Ti Hi   6 x 8 

Case Dimension: 20.0” x 14.50” x 9.375” 

Case Cube:  1.5 

Sliced   ¾”    

Kosher:  Parve 

Vegan:   Yes 
 

 

 

 

Reference #  16921040 

Revision Date:  06/18/2021 

Approved by:  QUALITY         

 

 

STORAGE / SHELF LIFE: FROZEN: 180 DAYS 

 

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Flour (wheat flour unbleached, 

malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, Whole Wheat 

Flour, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Brown Sugar, contains less 

than 2% of the following: ascorbic acid, caramel color, 

calcium propionate (to retain freshness), calcium sulfate, 

enzymes,  wheat gluten, table bran, salt, yeast. 

CONTAINS WHEAT. Not suitable for SESAME allergy 

suffers due to manufacturing methods. 

 

 

                                 


